
  
  
  
  
 
Communications Committee 

 Term Expires  
Richard Bacon   2003 jrbacon@udel.edu 
N. L. McCaslin 2003 mccaslin.2@osu.edu 
Joe Gliem (Chair, 2004 Conference) 2004 Gliem.1@osu.edu 
David Krueger 2004 Kruege20@msu.edu 
Susan Camp 2005 susanc@oswego.edu 
Bobby Torres 2005 TorresR@missouri.edu 

 
Professional Development Committee 

 Term Expires  
Tracy Hoover (Chair, 2004 Conference) 2004 tsh102@psu.edu 
Andy Baker  2004 Andrew_baker@ccmail.wiu.edu
Dick Joerger 2005 djoerger@umn.edu 
Rob Terry 2005 RobTerry@missouri.edu 

 
Program Improvement Committee 

 Term Expires  
Jeff Moss  2003 j-moss3@uiuc.edu 
Kerry Odell 2003 Kodell2@wvu.edu 
Lloyd Bell 2004 lbell1@unl.edu 
Tom Bruening (Chair, 2004 Conference) 2004 thb2@psu.edu 
Clark Harris 2005 clarkh@ksu.edu 
Penny Haase Wittler 2005 haasewit@oswego.edu 

 
Research Committee 

 Term Expires  
Harry Boone  2003 hnboone@wvu.edu 
Bryan Garton 2003 GartonB@missouri.edu 
Neil Knobloch (Chair, 2004 Conference) 2004 nkobloc@uiuc.edu 
Rama Radakrishna 2004 brr100@psu.edu 
Steve Harbstreit 2005 srh@ksu.edu 
Allen Talbert 2005 btalbert@purdue.edu 

 
 

 

AAmmeerriiccaann  AAssssoocciiaattiioonn  ffoorr  AAggrriiccuullttuurraall  EEdduuccaattiioonn  
NNoorrtthh  CCeennttrraall  RReeggiioonn  CCoommmmiitttteeeess  

Names in bold are current regional representatives to the AAAE committees 
Terms expire at the conclusion of the AAAE National Conference and Business Meeting 


